| 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 . 8 . 9 . 10 l 11 l 12 . 13 . 14 , 15 , 1 FON 008 AT

NO. [CHANGE NO DESCRIPTION DATE DR L DSOFACcH IMTARCh &
o\ X O E22769A DESIGN FIX 2018-05-11 [Doyoung Kim |Doyoung Kim |Kuyeon Han  |Hyungtaek Lim L
0o, X 21| npaoosges | 2o -Cr ATON TBLA A0 AR g 1505 ek [ssmonws kan [ieon ven [Hrtask L
&X 7 | NPA009201 VTI%EDFEZAEER%QI(-I)ERAND CAC 2019-01-17 |JAEWOONG KIM |JAEWOONG KIM |Kuyeon Han  |Hyungtaek Lim
& X 1| NPAO011474 FAN GUARD CHANGE 2019-10-01 |JAEWOONG KIM |JAEWOONG KIM |Kuyeon Han  |Sungho Jeon
AX 14| NPA016103 DESIGN GHANGE 2021-02-08 [JAEWOONG KIM |JAEWOONG KIM |[Kuyeon Han  |Kuyeon Han
2EA M8*1 25P WELD'NG NUT |NS|DE FIN H & 2021-06-10 [JaBnoONG KIM [uaBwooNG KIM [Kuyeon Han  |Kuyeon Han
CUSTOMER PART NO. : 440211-01157D /a\ - o g =20 A -~ £2 deroen pmaziv  FNKED. | REVNO COMMENT DATE | REVISER | [/o\x 1o whorces [ ocovon cnver
' | YN ' 1. Add M8 nut 10EA K
HEX BOLT M10*30L o EADERS) [ 2. Update data table
FIN AtO| S| 2t=2 SIDE PLATE 1 3 ﬁgg asubpart table 18/12/04 S J KIM
/ f \ 5£2mm 2 ¥ note text
62 CAP STAMP WARING ST|CKER YT e 5. Change fan guard clearance
1. DO NOT OPEN HOT f. Add MT0H120L bolt B
2 RECOVERY OPEN->SYSTEM N B it
- | b 2. Change upper/lower bkt
5 T A 02./¢. 3. Rotate 90° drain
% S 2 4. Change RAD/CAC core 19/01/03 | SJKIM
EE ' E g HADtanklacgneSﬁKQ—)Bmg J
. Add RAD/CAC TANK inner 3R
é - % [} A 02 RAD/CAC CORE 2t fé?gf 7. Add clearance between RAD and CAC
0 ‘; A SIDE PLATEE #Z#=2 ¢ T Change f q f h
O P | i 29 S & 201V} it . Change fan guard connection shape
A _ 947 L1952 “'FAN GUARD CLEARANCE AEADERS ERASINE S 5 3 (Welding -> Bending) 19/10/01 | SJKM B
f CAP 0.9+0.15bar T % CORE DETAIL ,?Agﬁ noteétebrgs b;.l 7,Et%
S 54449 ~ Change Rubber Moun
ol = 2. Modified Fan Guard
02 8EA-M8x*1.25P WELDING NUT INSIDE A 4 3. Change UpperlLower BKT Thckness sondioe | BIEn
222 /,,,,__,‘!I 211.4 -, 9470 SHROUD HOLE e P fo1e T i S _RIAD SIDE PLATE 2F2 Min 2mm Ol At A -:-J} EggllizgdH%harg:ranGap _— I
FAN SIZE @440, i = C’Z}. ' I
2 56 %’IP ELEATATICE o) IC'l' Y T 40 149 5+2 97 6. Added Support Pipe BKT
= - * noi\ /C\ /D
LAﬁél ) \\\‘ 1 =
| SN R —1 A |
T & i -
/ F'L'-I O = b
o EI ! I@ N 3
N — 3 § oy I \NAME PLATE STICKER 62 H
3 o O] S B
™ L_}"j' g R
L0 ol o
fmi |‘ &l /4 -
-
.
¥ 1 | I
A . :
2-910 THRU _|— i o /\
= f}‘n 02./C. /D
N E{. = 154.6(CENTER OF GRAVITY) .62
m S I o | © FAN FLANGE MTG 10 -
~| O Lo +I|
i A o N Z g ™ RADIATOR CORE-FAN GAP
vl o
= . - o 2 GENSET 41296 BLOW FAN : 123.5 62
=
<C W
4 | g - :
@i 2 5 1 I'@ ©
. (@] | I
ég Sle o H o | Y = i
vA B V L0 ' e
a2\ [ VL D g —o—
1/8" DRAIN/ 1} P +1 u 1 N o8 i i E
. .
128+1.5] ~ | 4.06(CENTER OF GRAVITY) /A . 4 NS 5gd 6!
185+¢1.5 1 169.5+1.5 ] e NOTE. _
- 68 N = & b i B
2oy | ' = o & SIS SOTEy 6 o7 0%
Sy %_‘*ﬂ @47 @47 5. CORE BHAZING(_LHD% - 22 J1E0) esg )
) . - {240 TUBE, FIN S0 = BN _AOem, 58 SO 20| giE 2
6 D - EE)URXEE SOt & xE o e e BT E R
=~ —t e —JHBEDFjICNEIjAE'A%)EDF%EllEF}ZJIJ&(EE% %ﬁ[);r;a%ggﬁ%/@@ g 2 D
02 ANl A 02 Al B — = SE ééﬁeuk ek KL R
SCALE 2:5 SCALE 2:5 N EOQTT?DIE}%JW i U e O e S e e
| LOLOEANCE ITITLE COOLING MODULE ASSY SCALE | PAGE [ UNT | TW B
: DIMENSION {TOLORANCE 1:5 19 1
PASTE0 UNDRR| (.9 _
2% 2EA-R3(LIZR) xDEA-R3(L o o 250" 400'] 08 |DRG NO.440211-01157D(OM02 520EG) | 21/0efog | 81 O | By cHa | BWLEE c
(AFZ R AS2) (ALZZ O K] 00" 6307 10
o/ e A AHD 10 0 &t 15 | A X DAEHEUNG RADIATOR / ﬂ T
o, SCALE 2:5 o SCALE 2:5 144.5+0. 255 -0.1 o A 10002000t 20 4 # |
This drawing and information hereon are the property of DHR and the use of them by others without authorization is prohibited.
B
MODEL PART NAME SCALE
RADIATOR ASSY 1:1 [
DMO1/DM0O2 SUB NAME WEIGHT (Kg)
DMO2 52DEG 40.6
UNLESS SPECIFIED UNIT REFERENCE /MATERIAL NO | MATERIAL
NOTES TOLERANCE: DES-A3230 METRIC | 440211-01157C SEE TABLE
1. BE FREE FROM HARMFUL BURRS, SHARP EDGES, FLAWS PR e | mmoong | TROUECTION | PART NUMBER REVISTON|SHEET |/
2. THIS PART MUST COMPLY WITH SPECIFICATION 'DICR 11.001 Km KMo 3rd | 440211-01157D 00 |1/2
S s - MANAGEMENT OF HAZARDOUS CHEMICAL SUBSTANCES FOR PARTS'. |™ Hyungtae S12¢
0O 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 (mm) fiyeen Han E{@jl_()t Doosan Infracore Co., Ltd. A1
I 2 I 3 I 4 I 5 I 6 I 7 I 8 I 9 I 10 I 1 1 I 12 I 13 I This drawing and information hereon are the property of Doosan Infracore Co., CATIA

LTD. and the use of them by others without authorization is prohibited.



E.DMS-0408-REV.1(ATT.1)

| 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16

NO. |CHANGE NO DESCRIPTION DATE DR 08O bacH [IMfAaRcCphe
o\ X O E22769A DESIGN FIX 2018-05-11 [Doyoung Kim |Doyoung Kim |Kuyeon Han  |Hyungtaek Lim L
0. X 0| neaoosges | 2o -Cr ATON TBLE A0 AR g 1505 e kau [ssmonws kan [ieon ven [rtask L
&X 4| NPA009201 VTI%EDFEZAEER%QI(-I)ERAND CAG 2019-01-17 [JAEWOONG KIM |JAEWOONG KIM |Kuyeon Han  |Hyungtaek Lim
X 0| NPAO11474 FAN GUARD CHANGE 2019-10-01 |JAEWOONG KIM |JAEWOONG KIM |Kuyeon Han  |Sungho Jeon
AX 15| NPA016103 DESIGN CHANGE 2021-02-08 [JAEWOONG KIM |JAEWOONG KIM |[Kuyeon Han  |Kuyeon Han
REV.NO COMMENT DATE REVISER Ax 17| NPAO17325 | DESIGN CHANGE 2021-06-10 |JaEnoonG ki |usenoons Ko [kuyeon Han  [Kuyeon Han
DATA SHEET 1. Add M8 nut 10EA K
2. Update data table
1 3. Add a subpart table 18/12/04 | S JKIM
18 ol = o 4, Add note text
e s By ENGINE GENERATOR (ESP) GENERATOR (ESP) GENERATOR (ESP) GENERATOR (ESP) 5. Change fan guard clearance
BOHz—42KW@1800RPM 50Hz—30KW@1 500RP M B0Hz —55KW@1800RPM 50Hz—48KW@I 500RPM 1. Add M10«120L bolt B
UNIT RADIATOR CAC RADIATOR CAC RADIATOR CAC RADIATOR CAC 2. Change upper/lower bkt
CORE TYPE / MATERIAL - FIN & TUBE / AL FIN & TUBE / AL FIN & TUBE / AL FIN & TUBE / AL 3. Rotate 90° dfra'ln
- - B-TUBE (DIMPLE) | WELDED TUBE | B-TUBE (DIMPLE) | WELDED TUBE | B-TUBE (DIMPLE) WELDED TUBE B-TUBE (DIMPLE) WELDED TUBE 2 g gﬂ%“?eﬁ?f’ﬂ‘c CSEE;B 19/01/03 | SJKIM
EA 38+ 2ROW (76EA) 6 38+2ROW (76EA) 6 38+2ROW (76EA) 6 38+2ROW (76EA) 6 6: Add HZHD,“'CACCHTEASTEK inneTg]H J
o - TOP PLATE FIN WAVY FIN TOP PLATE FIN WAVY FIN TOP PLATE FIN WAVY FIN TOP PLATE FIN WAVY FIN 7. Add clearance between BAD and CAC
GENERA Ei i ¢ e ) o U i i 1. Change Tan guard connection shape
OPERATING PRESSURE barg 0.9~1.2 16 0.9-1.2 1.6 0.9~1.2 2.3 0.9-1.2 16 3 (Welding -> Bending) 19/10/01 | SJKIM
TEST PRESSURE barg 13-18 3 1.3~1.8 3 1.3-18 3 1.3~18 3 2. Add note items 6, 7, 8 —
PANT BLACK (STEEL PARTS ONLY) BLACK (STEEL PARTS ONLY) BLACK (STEEL PARTS ONLY) BLACK (STEEL PARTS ONLY) 1. Change Rubber Nount
COOLANT CAPACITY L 5.3 N/A 5.3 N/A 5.3 N/A 5.3 N/A 9. Modified Fan Guard
DRY WEIGHT ka 40.6 40.6 40.6 40.6 J 3. Charjge Upper/Lower BKT Thickness 2011201 | B CHA
FLUID - EG50%, FW50% | CHARGE AR | EGS50%, FW50% CHARGE AIR EG50%, FW50% CHARGE AR EG50%. FW50% CHARGE AIR 4, lulod[fled Shroud ' I
FLOW RATE - 88 LPM 293 kg/h 75 LPM 293 kg/h 88 LPM 340 kg/h 75 LPM 340 kg/h g ﬁgg“EdSHeadet”F’Em GBGETTNEFG”CE
FLUID PRESSURE DROP bar MAX. 0.25 MAX. 0.09 MAX. 0.25 MAX. 0.09 MAX. 0.25 MAX. 0.09 MAX. 0.25 MAX. 0.09 AR LR
AIR VOLUME kals 1.44 1312 1.44 1.312
AIR PRESSURE DROP kpa 0.194 0.154 0.194 0.154 @ /4\ 26 HEX BOLT SM45C 2 M10*30L -
C%%'EG FAN TYPE = [43777] OD440-BLOWER [43777] OD440-BLOWER [43777] OD440-BLOWER [43777] OD440-BLOWER
FAN RPM rpm 2160 1800 2160 1800 @@A 25 |ENGINE MOUNT BKT S8275 1 8.0t
CORE SIZE (W+H+D) mm 365.2+560%66 113.8+560+70 365.2+560+66 113.8%560+70 365.2+560+66 113.8%560+70 365.2+560% 66 113.8+560+70 @AA 24 HEX NUT SM45C ) M10xP1.25
HEAT REJECTION AREA i = - - = = = = = H
OVERALL SIZE (WH#D) mm SEE DRAWING SEE DRAWING SEE DRAWING SEE DRAWING @@ A 23 | DAMPING MOUNT B NR 1 HS 50
FAN RATIO - 1.2 1 1.2 1 1.2:1 1.2: 1 A /4\ 50 HEX BOLT SM45C o M8#15L
HEAT REJECTION (MARGIN) KW 47.6 (48.8%) 8.8 (10%) 41.2 (58.5%) 8.6 (7.5%) 47.6 (25.3%) 9.9 (7.6%) 41.2 (14.4%) 9.7 (5.4%)
oo |FLUD INLET TEMP' C 110 167 110 167 110 167 110 167 @@A 21 HEX BOLT SM45C 2 M8*35L |
FLUID QUTLET TEMP' 102.5 60.8 102.4 £63.1 102.5 64 102.4 66.8 @@A 20 TOP SUPPORT BKT 88275 -I SOJ[
INLET-OUTLET At T 75 106.2 7.6 103.9 75 103 7.8 100.2
HEAT REJECTION (MARGIN) Kw 52.4 (63.8%) 8.8 (10%) 45.4 (74.6%) 8.6 (7.5%) 52.4 (37.9%) 9.9 (7.6%) 45.4 (26.1%) 9.7 (5.4%) A 19 SPRING WASHER SWRMB8K - M10
sop  |FEUDINLET TEWP' T 110 161 110 161 110 161 110 161 '8 SPRING WASHER SWRMSK (o M10 5
FLUID OUTLET TEMP' T 101.7 54.9 101.6 57.2 101.7 58.1 101.6 60.9 Aot
INLET-OUTLET At T 8.3 108.1 8.4 103.8 8.3 102.9 8.4 100.1 17 WASHER(P) SPHC 12 M10
HEAT REJECTION (MARGIN) KW 55.6 (73.8%) 8.8 (10%) 48.1 (85.0%) 8.6 (7.5%) 55.6 (46.3%) 9.9 (7.6%) 48.1 (33.6%) 9.7 (5.4%) @ 16 HEX BOLT SMA5C 6 M10%130L
oo |FLUD INLET TEMP' o 110 167 110 167 110 157 110 167 B
FLUID OUTLET TEMP' C 101.2 51 101.1 53.3 101.2 54.1 101.1 57 15 SPONGE - 1 -
INLET-OUTLET At C 8.8 106 8.9 103.7 8.8 102.9 8.9 100 @ 14 WELDED‘ NUT SWCH 1 OA 20 M8
o /Al 13 | HEXBOLT ASSY | sm4s5c | 20 M820L
AA 12 FILLER CAP - 1 0.9+0.15bar 110[9)'1-1%'\(')644
F
5oe /A 1 HEX NUT SM45C | 4 M10%P1.5
@@A 10 | DAMPING MOUNT A NR 2 KA-40(45) SET B
@@A 9 | ENGINE MTG BKT |A36, SS275| 1 4t , 6t
VAN FAN GUARD HSW 2 5, 3t
o Al 7 SHROUD ss275 | 1 2.0t e
6 RH FRAME SS275 1 2.0t
5 LH FRAME SS275 1 2.0t
5o /N\| 4 LOWER BKT 55275 1 4.0t -
2N B UPPER BKT S$S275 i 4.0t
2 CAC. ASSY AL 1 WAVE FIN P4.0/2
1 RAD. ASSY AL 1 TOP PLATE FIN P2.8/2 D
NO DESCRIPTION MA'T @ REMARKS ETC
STANDARD
ALE | PAGE
MU TTIE COOLNG MODULEASSY | A= A% L TN | 1
DIMENSION [TOLORANCE 1:7 22 1 |
1 PAST 80 UNOER
o = |GENSET] G2-D188024 DATE | DSG | CHK | ApP
80" 20| (04
20" 40']_08 |ORGNO. 440211-01157D(DM02 52DEG) 21/01/05 | 8 CHA | BJCHA | BWLEE .
400" 630" 1.0
I Il 1‘ @.,
' il 1| IR DAEHEUNG RADIATOR| (}) V@
1000' 20000 20
This drawing and information hereon are the property of DHR and the use of them by others without authorization is prohibited.
B
MODEL PART NAME SCALE
RADIATOR ASSY 1:1 [
DMO1/DM0O2 SUB NAME WEIGHT (Kg)
DM0O2 52DEG 40.6
NOTES UNLESS SPECIFIED UNIT REFERENCE /MATERIAL NO | MATERIAL
1. BE FREE FROM HARMFUL BURRS, SHARP EDGES, FLAWS TOLERANCE: DES-A3230 METRIC | 440211-01157C SEE TABLE
S R P 2. THIS PART MUST COMPLY WITH SPECIFICATION 'DICR 11.001 DR DS PROJECTION |PART NUMBER REVISION | SHEET A
- MANAGEMENT OF HAZARDOUS CHEMICAL SUBSTANCES FOR PARTS'. WACHOONG | JAEWOONG 3rd | 240211-01157D 00 |2/2
2018-12-03 2018-12-03 angle
CH AP SIZE
0O 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 (mm) fiyeen Han E%Lﬁlgfi: Doosan Infracore Co., Ltd. A1
1 I 2 3 I 4 I 5 I 6 I 7 I 9 10 1 1 I 12 I 13 This drawing and information hereon are the property of Doosan Infracore Co., CATIA

LTD. and the use of them by others without authorization is prohibited.



